
Show #081616: NSHA Futurity/ Derby/ Horse Show

100. Open Futurity (Fence Work) - Shown: 86  (Added Money: $86517.60)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 745 Cats Reyndrop Russell A Probert 223.50 Probert Ranch Joseph, OR

2 792 High Stressin Cat Nicholas S Dowers 222.00 Bill Stevenson Buellton, CA

2 894 Step To The Light Justin T Wright 222.00 Mark And Kelly Gowing Lompoc, CA

2 457 Smartlilmister Russell A Probert 222.00 Eric M Freitas Santa Maria, CA

5 882 Attracted To Royalty Corey D Cushing 221.00 Beverly Vaughn Durango, CO

6 464 Poppys Troubudour Tucker J Robinson 219.50 Lois George & Jean Sander , 

7 771 One Shiney Ring Brad E Buttrey 219.00 50/50 Land & Cattle Stevinson, CA

8 704 Shiney Smart Remedy Randy J Paul 218.50 Anne M Reynolds King Hill, ID

9 807 Ima One Time Wonder Jake Telford 218.00 Dan Heath La Grande, OR

10 740 Looklikelucktome Les Oswald 217.50 Peggy L Thompson/ Norene BarclHilmar, CA

11 883 Metallic Train Corey D Cushing 217.00 Beverly Vaughn Durango, CO

11 708 Uno What Time  Clayton M Edsall 217.00 Kathryn Phillips Laguna Beach, CA

13 878 Catzby Nicholas S Dowers 216.50 Jim & Linda Schrack Selma, CA

13 851 This Cats Forever Ken L Wold 216.50 Daniel J Perez Westley, CA

15 406 Duals Lucky Charm Kelby Phillips 216.00 Mike Stewart Munday, TX

15 454 Bens The Boss Phillip J. Ralls 216.00 Christian C Larson Park City, UT

15 843 Sheza Crackin Me Up Jake Telford 216.00 Holy Cow Performance Horses Santa Ynez, CA

15 431 Cats Overboard Sandra M Collier 216.00 Janet L Handtmann Santa Ynez, CA

15 777 Kiss A Cat Shadd Parkinson 216.00 Shadd Parkinson Scottsdale, AZ

20 837 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Les Oswald 215.50 Philomene & RC Sherrell Catheys Valley, CA

21 834 Please Get Lucky Doug Williamson 215.00 Rocking J Ranch, Inc Glendale, CA

21 898 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 215.00 John Or Nikki Jump Ventura, CA

23 849 Swing Like Elin Les Oswald 214.50 Dan Fox Chino, CA

23 839 Moonstruck One Time Corey D Cushing 214.50 Allan M Kaplan Scottsdale, AZ

25 720 Maytown Moonshine Shane Steffen 213.50 Carrie Whisler Olympia, WA

25 892 Reysilient Zane Davis 213.50 Delos & Diana Adams Preston, ID

25 434 Playin Tango Tyson Ray Benson 213.50 John E Taylor Scottsdale, AZ

25 864 Won Fine Dualee B. J. Avila 213.50 James A Vangelos Temecula, CA

25 440 Maliblu Barbie Corey D Cushing 213.50 Kevin  & Sydney Knight Weatherford, TX

30 706 Lidem Up Clayton M Edsall 212.50 Korie Baker , 

31 458 Lil Joe Cat Trent Pedersen 212.00 Shelley Hartman-Gibbs Forest Grove, OR

32 831 Sunsets Doug Williamson 211.50 Rocking J Ranch, Inc Glendale, CA

33 421 Darkestsideoftheboon Justin T Wright 211.00 Eric M Freitas Santa Maria, CA

34 746 Stylish Tallica Billy J. Martin 209.50 Billy J. Martin Aromas, CA

34 422 Smooth Going Rey Justin T Wright 209.50 Eric M Freitas Santa Maria, CA

36 726 Mister PBR Monica J Caetano 209.00 PBR Partners Irvine, CA

37 798 Metallic Look Corey D Cushing 208.00 Barwick & Fults , 

38 753 My Gun Goes Boom Tyson Ray Benson 207.00 Cathy Corrigan Frank Phoenix, AZ

39 705 LR Playin To Win Clayton M Edsall 206.50 Richard Montarbo , 

40 813 Bet Shesa Mecom Cat Ron E. Emmons 206.00 Connie Buckley Mead, CO

40 701 Dunnit By Heart Mallory L Holland 206.00 Dale Gordon Riverdale, CA

40 845 Shinettes Starlight Jake Telford 206.00 Holy Cow Performance Horses Santa Ynez, CA

43 880 One Time Solano Zane Davis 205.50 John A Semanik Jacksonville, FL

44 453 Strawberry Moonshine Casey L Branquinho 204.00 Mel Smith/Trinity Scott , 
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44 863 Just Like Rio B. J. Avila 204.00 Alan Or Kay Needle Temecula, CA

46 733 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 203.00 David And/or Barbara Archer Clovis, CA

46 794 Get A Little Chris P Krieg 203.00 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

48 781 Tango Bythe Boonlite Bill B. Finks 202.50 Bill Finks Janesville, CA

48 797 Stealin John Ward 202.50 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

48 795 Gotta Get Even John Ward 202.50 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

51 796 Got This John Ward 202.00 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

52 825 Smokin Little Pepto Jacob Barry 201.50 Dani L Nelson Cottonwood, AZ

53 414 Cats Shiney Pistols Todd Bergen 200.50 Roxanne Koepsell Aubrey, TX

54 413 Metallic Tax Todd Bergen 200.00 Cable Creek Ranch LLC Aurora , OR

55 404 Dualreycious Dan J Daponde 199.00 Allan Chappell , 

56 462 Metal Cat Brendon Clark 197.00 Quinton & Sandy Kersh/Brendon Clark, 

56 884 Very Blu Nic Howard 197.00 Beverly Vaughn Durango, CO

56 842 SJR Stylish Marilyn Tucker J Robinson 197.00 San Juan Ranch Weatherford, TX

59 844 Shady Lil Roo Jake Telford 196.00 Holy Cow Performance Horses Santa Ynez, CA

60 449 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 194.50 Rebecca Ann Sternadel Bakersfield, CA

61 881 Bellassmartpepto Terrill Heaton 194.00 Nancy Carlin Las Vegas , NV

62 779 Cattin Downtown Shadd Parkinson 193.50 Hannes Winkler , 

62 452 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt 193.50 Joyce Diegle , 

64 433 Shesa Charlees Angel Roger W. Bias 193.00 Anna Rippy Bakersfield, CA

65 870 High Brows Courage Mark A Luis 192.00 Macarthur A/ ML Training LLC , 

65 841 SJR Tachitas Cata Phillip J. Ralls 192.00 San Juan Ranch Weatherford, TX

67 702 Dunit Lika Star Sandra M Collier 191.00 Barbara Crist Santa Ynez, CA

68 846 Playin Shady Todd Bergen 189.50 Holy Cow Performance Horses Santa Ynez, CA

69 754 Very Smart Karat Darrel Norcutt 189.00 Debra Reynolds , 

69 855 Grays Peppy Star Ken L Wold 189.00 Joseph D Putnam Burlingame, CA

69 759 Nugget Ron E. Emmons 189.00 Ron E. Emmons Ione, CA

72 872 Dualing Madam Tucker J Clark 188.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Tucson, AZ

73 857 Smooth Santanna Ken L Wold 184.50 Paul G Wilinski Maribel, WI

73 762 One Time Spencer Phillip J. Ralls 184.50 Estelle Roitblat Templeton, CA

75 868 Keepin My Style Sarah Kennedy 184.00 Brenda Heckes Auburn, CA

76 811 Soulas Cavallo Doug Williamson 183.50 Imperial Ranch, LLC Shafter, CA

77 822 This Shiners A Cat Craig Boyd 182.50 Mike La Grande Williams, CA

78 423 Smoothettajames Terrill Heaton 182.00 Rocking BS Ranch Las Vegas, NV

79 411 Blue Berry Joseph Redig 180.00 Hammond Ginibi Or Skinner Perf, 

79 766 Ill Bet Cha Randy J Paul 180.00 Laurie Richards Buellton, CA

81 736 Spin N Twist  Arey Zane Davis 0.00 C Ranches, Inc , 

81 832 Please Momma Please Doug Williamson 0.00 Rocking J Ranch, Inc Glendale, CA

81 738 Roxys Rockin Pepto Zane Davis 0.00 Lightning 7 Cattle Company Preston, ID

81 775 Shorty Cat DG Justin Jones 0.00 Justin Jones Red Bluff, CA

81 410 Nicki The Cat Todd Bergen 0.00 Michelle Cannon Waxahachie, TX

101. IO Futurity (Fence Work) - Shown: 56 (Added Money: $18649.50)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 745 Cats Reyndrop Russell A Probert 223.50 Probert Ranch Joseph, OR

2 457 Smartlilmister Russell A Probert 222.00 Eric M Freitas Santa Maria, CA

3 771 One Shiney Ring Brad E Buttrey 219.00 50/50 Land & Cattle Stevinson, CA
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4 704 Shiney Smart Remedy Randy J Paul 218.50 Anne M Reynolds King Hill, ID

5 740 Looklikelucktome Les Oswald 217.50 Peggy L Thompson/ Norene BarclHilmar, CA

6 708 Uno What Time  Clayton M Edsall 217.00 Kathryn Phillips Laguna Beach, CA

7 851 This Cats Forever Ken L Wold 216.50 Daniel J Perez Westley, CA

8 431 Cats Overboard Sandra M Collier 216.00 Janet L Handtmann Santa Ynez, CA

8 777 Kiss A Cat Shadd Parkinson 216.00 Shadd Parkinson Scottsdale, AZ

10 837 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Les Oswald 215.50 Philomene & RC Sherrell Catheys Valley, CA

11 898 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 215.00 John Or Nikki Jump Ventura, CA

12 849 Swing Like Elin Les Oswald 214.50 Dan Fox Chino, CA

13 720 Maytown Moonshine Shane Steffen 213.50 Carrie Whisler Olympia, WA

13 434 Playin Tango Tyson Ray Benson 213.50 John E Taylor Scottsdale, AZ

13 864 Won Fine Dualee B. J. Avila 213.50 James A Vangelos Temecula, CA

16 706 Lidem Up Clayton M Edsall 212.50 Korie Baker , 

17 458 Lil Joe Cat Trent Pedersen 212.00 Shelley Hartman-Gibbs Forest Grove, OR

18 746 Stylish Tallica Billy J. Martin 209.50 Billy J. Martin Aromas, CA

19 726 Mister PBR Monica J Caetano 209.00 PBR Partners Irvine, CA

20 753 My Gun Goes Boom Tyson Ray Benson 207.00 Cathy Corrigan Frank Phoenix, AZ

21 705 LR Playin To Win Clayton M Edsall 206.50 Richard Montarbo , 

22 813 Bet Shesa Mecom Cat Ron E. Emmons 206.00 Connie Buckley Mead, CO

22 701 Dunnit By Heart Mallory L Holland 206.00 Dale Gordon Riverdale, CA

24 453 Strawberry Moonshine Casey L Branquinho 204.00 Mel Smith/Trinity Scott , 

24 863 Just Like Rio B. J. Avila 204.00 Alan Or Kay Needle Temecula, CA

26 733 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 203.00 David And/or Barbara Archer Clovis, CA

26 794 Get A Little Chris P Krieg 203.00 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

28 781 Tango Bythe Boonlite Bill B. Finks 202.50 Bill Finks Janesville, CA

28 797 Stealin John Ward 202.50 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

28 795 Gotta Get Even John Ward 202.50 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

31 796 Got This John Ward 202.00 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

32 825 Smokin Little Pepto Jacob Barry 201.50 Dani L Nelson Cottonwood, AZ

33 404 Dualreycious Dan J Daponde 199.00 Allan Chappell , 

34 462 Metal Cat Brendon Clark 197.00 Quinton & Sandy Kersh/Brendon Clark, 

34 884 Very Blu Nic Howard 197.00 Beverly Vaughn Durango, CO

34 842 SJR Stylish Marilyn Tucker J Robinson 197.00 San Juan Ranch Weatherford, TX

37 449 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 194.50 Rebecca Ann Sternadel Bakersfield, CA

38 881 Bellassmartpepto Terrill Heaton 194.00 Nancy Carlin Las Vegas , NV

39 779 Cattin Downtown Shadd Parkinson 193.50 Hannes Winkler , 

39 452 Soulas Hickory Star Darrel Norcutt 193.50 Joyce Diegle , 

41 433 Shesa Charlees Angel Roger W. Bias 193.00 Anna Rippy Bakersfield, CA

42 870 High Brows Courage Mark A Luis 192.00 Macarthur A/ ML Training LLC , 

43 702 Dunit Lika Star Sandra M Collier 191.00 Barbara Crist Santa Ynez, CA

44 754 Very Smart Karat Darrel Norcutt 189.00 Debra Reynolds , 

44 855 Grays Peppy Star Ken L Wold 189.00 Joseph D Putnam Burlingame, CA

44 759 Nugget Ron E. Emmons 189.00 Ron E. Emmons Ione, CA

47 872 Dualing Madam Tucker J Clark 188.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Tucson, AZ

48 857 Smooth Santanna Ken L Wold 184.50 Paul G Wilinski Maribel, WI

49 868 Keepin My Style Sarah Kennedy 184.00 Brenda Heckes Auburn, CA
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50 822 This Shiners A Cat Craig Boyd 182.50 Mike La Grande Williams, CA

51 423 Smoothettajames Terrill Heaton 182.00 Rocking BS Ranch Las Vegas, NV

52 411 Blue Berry Joseph Redig 180.00 Hammond Ginibi Or Skinner Perf, 

52 766 Ill Bet Cha Randy J Paul 180.00 Laurie Richards Buellton, CA

54 775 Shorty Cat DG Justin Jones 0.00 Justin Jones Red Bluff, CA

102. LTD OPEN FUTURITY (Fence Work) - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 434 Playin Tango Tyson Ray Benson 213.50 John E Taylor Scottsdale, AZ

2 746 Stylish Tallica Billy J. Martin 209.50 Billy J. Martin Aromas, CA

3 753 My Gun Goes Boom Tyson Ray Benson 207.00 Cathy Corrigan Frank Phoenix, AZ

4 701 Dunnit By Heart Mallory L Holland 206.00 Dale Gordon Riverdale, CA

5 794 Get A Little Chris P Krieg 203.00 Ward Ranch Inc Tulare, CA

6 781 Tango Bythe Boonlite Bill B. Finks 202.50 Bill Finks Janesville, CA

7 825 Smokin Little Pepto Jacob Barry 201.50 Dani L Nelson Cottonwood, AZ

8 462 Metal Cat Brendon Clark 197.00 Quinton & Sandy Kersh/Brendon Clark, 

8 884 Very Blu Nic Howard 197.00 Beverly Vaughn Durango, CO

10 449 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 194.50 Rebecca Ann Sternadel Bakersfield, CA

11 433 Shesa Charlees Angel Roger W. Bias 193.00 Anna Rippy Bakersfield, CA

12 872 Dualing Madam Tucker J Clark 188.00 Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch Tucson, AZ

13 868 Keepin My Style Sarah Kennedy 184.00 Brenda Heckes Auburn, CA

14 411 Blue Berry Joseph Redig 180.00 Hammond Ginibi Or Skinner Perf, 

15 775 Shorty Cat DG Justin Jones 0.00 Justin Jones Red Bluff, CA

103. L1LO Futurity (Fence Work) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 434 Playin Tango Tyson Ray Benson 213.50 John E Taylor Scottsdale, AZ

2 701 Dunnit By Heart Mallory L Holland 206.00 Dale Gordon Riverdale, CA

3 781 Tango Bythe Boonlite Bill B. Finks 202.50 Bill Finks Janesville, CA

4 462 Metal Cat Brendon Clark 197.00 Quinton & Sandy Kersh/Brendon Clark, 

4 884 Very Blu Nic Howard 197.00 Beverly Vaughn Durango, CO

6 449 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Ann Sternadel 194.50 Rebecca Ann Sternadel Bakersfield, CA

7 868 Keepin My Style Sarah Kennedy 184.00 Brenda Heckes Auburn, CA

8 411 Blue Berry Joseph Redig 180.00 Hammond Ginibi Or Skinner Perf, 

9 775 Shorty Cat DG Justin Jones 0.00 Justin Jones Red Bluff, CA
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